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Organigramma 

Costruzioni Novicrom S.r.l 

 

 ACCOUNTING DEPT 

Accounting Manager – ACM  

Procurement Manager – PM 

Cinzia Berretta 

 

Silvia Di Rosa - ACO 

Laura Manfreda - ACO 

 

SALES DEPT 

Sales Account Manager – SAM  

Benedetta Bellucci 

 

Andrea Pasquinucci - SAO 

Massimo Marinari - COS 

Martina Menichetti - BOF 

ENVIRONMENTAL DEPT 

Environmental  & Safety Manager – ESM 

Sara Gentile 

 

Girardi Maria Teresa - ESO 

HR DEPT 

Human Resource Manager - HRM 

Sara Gentile 

IT DEPT 

Information Technology Manager – ITM 

Simone Smarrella 

 

Luca Bova - ITO 

 

Chief Executive Officer - CEO –  

Francesco Gentile 

 

Management Representative - RDD 

Sara Gentile 

 

OPERATIONS DEPT 

Operations Manager - OPM 

Serena Giani 

LOGISTIC DEPT 

Logistics Manager – LOG 

Serena Giani 

 

Teresa Amato – PRS 

Alessio Morelli - PRS 

Maurizio Angiolini - LOGO 

Davide Strambini – LOGO 

WORKSHOP  

Dept Chief - CAR 

Fabrizio Ballerini 

Fabio Boschi 

Mirko Dei 

Aurel Demaj 

Federico Santucci 

Iacopo Simoncini 

CONTROL ROOM 

CQSG Manager - CQF 

Alberto Ammannati  

Riccardo Capantini - CMM 

CLG Manager - CQI 

Iacopo Simoncini  

MAINTENANCE STAFF 

Massimiliano Pardossi - MAN 

Alessandro Pausata - MAN 

ENGINEERING DEPT 

Engineering Manager - EM 

Benedetta Bellucci 

Project Engineering Manager – MIN1 

Andrea Pasquinucci 

 

Simone Danesi – IN1 

Lorenzo Capone – IN1 

Simone Luchetti – IN1 

Niccolò Guerrazzi – PRM  

 

CAM Programming Manager – MIN2 

Luca Bronzini 

 

Matteo Guerrazzi – IN2 

Federico Ricci – IN2 

Gianluca Romano – IN2 

Rocco Funaro – AIN 

 

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM DEPT 

Management System Manager – MSM 

Business Development Manager  -  BDO  

 Sara Gentile 

 

Mauro Barbato - MSA 

Stefania Castelli - DM 

 

PRODUCT QUALITY DEPT 

Process Control Officer – PCO  

FAI Manager - FAI 

Jacopo Novelli 

 

Bernini Francesco – FAIO 

Martina Lupi - FAIO 
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Organigramma 45001 

Costruzioni Novicrom S.r.l 

 

 
Datore di Lavoro 

Francesco Gentile 

Responsabile Servizio Prevenzione e 

Protezione – RSPP 

 
Sara Gentile 

Rappresentante Lavoratori 

per la Sicurezza- RLS 

 
Emilio Chiarugi 

Medico Competente - MC 

 
Stefano Bianchi 

Squadra Antincendio 

 
Alberto Coldani 

Alessandro Ghignoli 

Alessia Papeschi 

Davide Strambini 

Elena Sposito 

Fabio Montagnani 

Giacomo Maioli 

Lorenzo Bertagni  

Massimiliano Pardossi 

Paolo Fabbri 

Sami Echi 

Silvia Zunino 

Simone Danesi 

 

Addetto Servizio Prevenzione e 

Protezione - ASPP 

 
Maria Teresa Girardi 

 

Preposti 

 
Alberto Ammannati 

Alessandro Pausata 

Cinzia Berretta 

Fabrizio Ballerini 

Fabio Boschi 

Federico Santucci 

Iacopo Simoncini 

Mauro Barbato 

Massimiliano Pardossi 

Mirko Dei 

Riccardo Capantini 

Serena Giani 

 

Lavoratori 

 

Squadra Primo Soccorso 

 
Alberto Coldani 

Alessia Lenzi 

Alessia Papeschi 

Aurel Demaj 

Carmine Fauci 

Elena Sposito 

Gabriele Coltelli 

Giacomo Maioli 

Matteo Marrucci  

Pasquale Di Maio 

Paolo Fabbri 

Sami Echi 

Silvia Zunino 

Stefano Rossi 


